Heating and Cooling Range
February 2023
Contact your dealer for
your prices
NEW!
NEW!
NEW! NEW! NEW!
NEW!

Heating and Cooling Range
February 2023
Image Order Code Description
USB FANS
EH1951B Mini Handheld Fan USB Blue
EH1951G Mini Handheld Fan USB Green
EH1951P Mini Handheld Fan USB Pink
EH1952G Handheld and Desk Fan USB Green
EH1952Y Handheld and Desk Fan USB Yellow
EH1950G Handheld Misting Fan USB Green
EH1950P Handheld Misting Fan USB Pink
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
Due 2nd Week April •
3
Heating and Cooling Range
February 2023
Image Order Code Description
USB FANS
EH1950Y Handheld Misting Fan USB Yellow
EH1953B Folding Desk Fan USB Blue
EH1953G Folding Desk Fan USB Green
EH1953P Folding Desk Fan USB Pink
EH1570 4” Desk Fan USB Black
EH1698 5” Desk Fan USB Black
NEW!
NEW!